Data Sheet
Broadcom AV02-0983EN
August 27, 2021
Description
The Broadcom® HDSM-541x/543x is a dual-digit display of
0.56-in. (14.22-mm) height. This device uses AlInGaP chips
and has a grey top surface with white segments.
Features
 0.56-in. digit height
 Low current operation
 Excellent characters appearance
 Available in CA and CC
 500 pieces per reel
 Moisture Sensitivity Level: Level 3
 RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Red Green Yellow Orange Description
HDSM-541C HDSM-541H HDSM-541F HDSM-541L Common Anode, Right Hand Decimal
HDSM-543C HDSM-543H HDSM-543F HDSM-543L Common Cathode, Right Hand Decimal
HDSM-541x, HDSM-543x
0.56-in. (14.22-mm) Dual-Digit Surface-Mount
LED Display
Broadcom AV02-0983EN